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Name

Decode it and Know it!

1

4

7

2

5

8

3

6

9

       

       

       

      

      

      

      

      

                     
                     

s

s

b

b

cr

sk

tr

n

c

c

s

s

st

sc

st

s

snowman        saw.       The      has    a 

                                 Beginning Sounds

      

      

    

Circle the word that is spelled correctly and matches the picture.

Sort the words above to make a complete sentence below. 

Cirlce the beginning sound and write the word correctly on the line.


